Copyright © BRT Systems Pte Ltd                             1
LDSBus CO2 Sensor Datasheet
Version 1.3
Document Reference No.: BRTSYS_000030    Clearance No.: BRTSYS#033
1 Introduction
LDSBus CO2 Sensor is a true CO2 sensor that
features four sensors in a compact, low-profile
design. It includes sensors to measure CO2,

Version 1.3
Document Reference No.: BRTSYS_000030    Clearance No.: BRTSYS#033
2 Part Numbers/Ordering Information
Part#  Description
LS110101A LDSBus CO2 Sensor, Temperature & Humidity Sensor & ALS Sensor - Flush
LS111101A LDSBus CO2 Sensor, Temperature & Humidity Sensor & ALS Sensor - Swivel
LS110201A LDSBus CO2 Sensor Pro, Temperature & Humidity & ALS Sensor - Flush
LS111201A LDSBus CO2 Sensor Pro, Temperature & Humidity & ALS Sensor - Swivel
Copyright © BRT Systems Pte Ltd                            3
LDSBus CO2 Sensor Datasheet
Version 1.3
Document Reference No.: BRTSYS_000030    Clearance No.: BRTSYS#033